CERTIFIED TO ISO 9002 QUALITY STANDARDS
THREE-PIECE BALL VALVES
With Integral ISO Mounting Flange
Catalogs
THREE-PIECE BALL VALVE
WITH AN INTEGRAL ISO MOUNTING PAD
The Velan Valvac three-piece ball valve with integral ISO mounting pad is a rugged, low-cost ball valve
for many industrial, commercial and OEM automated applications.  The ISO mounting pad will allow quick

(DN 50)
Printed in Canada VEL-ISO-98
HOW TO ORDER
CODE BALL STEM
SS SS 316 SS 316
TYPE OF CONNECTION
S - Threaded W - Socket weld
SIZE OF CONNECTION*
Customers have the choice of specifying
valve size as part of the valve figure (“B”)
using the numbers below, or indicating
valve size separately.
Examples: 1⁄2" S-J1802-SSGA (valve size is
shown separately) S03-J1802-SSGA (valve
size is part of figure number)
03 - 1⁄2" 05 - 1" 07 - 11⁄2"
04 - 3⁄4" 06 - 11⁄4" 08 - 2"
BB
AA
VELAN VALVAC ISO THREE-PIECE BALL VALVES
The figure numbers shown on this key cover essential features of Velan Valvac valves.
Please use these figure numbers to ensure prompt and accurate processing of your order.
A B C D E F G H I
SEAT MATERIAL
G - RPTFE
SERVICE
A - Standard
II
HH
TRIM MATERIALGGMODEL NUMBER
J - V3P-1000-ISO mounting pad
PORT
1 - Full port
TYPE
8 - Three-piece valve
BODY MATERIAL
02 - A105, WCB
13 - Stainless steel F316, CF8M
FF
EE
DD
CC
- -
VEL-MS
Velan offers a full line
of patented resilient and
metal-seated ball valves
in sizes up to 24”.
NOTE: The material in this catalog is for general
information.  For specific performance data and proper
material selection, consult your Velan Valvac
representative. Although every attempt has been made
to ensure that the information contained in this catalog
is correct, Velan Valvac reserves the right to change
designs, materials or specifications without notice.
SALES OFFICES
Velan’s valve distributors
are located worldwide.